
OFFICE BALLOT NAME ADDRESS PHONE ALT 

PHONE

EMAIL

Circuit Court Clerk - R Wendy Davis 1510 Zinc Plant Rd        

Clarksville, TN 37040

820-0186 wjdavis1991@gmail.com

Circuit Court Clerk - D Chelsea M. Camp 221 Millstone Cir        

Clarksville, TN 37042

(443)          

721-6221

chelsea.camp.21@gmail.com

Circuit Court Clerk Tracy Provo Knight 179 Maplemere Dr               

Clarksville, TN 37040

553-1554 (865)         

803-2339

tracy.p.knight@charter.net

City Council - Ward 3 DaJuan Little 180 Pine Mountain Rd   

Clarksville, TN 37042

dajuanlittle@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 4 Tim Chandler 616 Cleveland Dr            

Clarksville, TN 37042

206-4617 botc2006@yahoo.com

City Council - Ward 4 Wallace Redd 511 Paula Dr              

Clarksville, TN 37042

216-5640 wallaceredd@aol.com

City Council - Ward 4 Margaret Thompson 951 Roedeer Dr      

Clarksville, TN 37042

(615)  708-

3721

margaretthompson971@yahoo.com

City Council - Ward 5 Joey Dasinger 832 Tiny Town Rd #A   

Clarksville, TN 37042

278-9448 joeydasingertn@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 5 Melissa Eldridge 249 Moncrest Dr      

Clarksville, TN 37042

542-6944 (703)   

447-5721

melissa.eldridge05@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 5 Jason Knight 1707 Broadripple Ct     

Clarksville, TN 37042

(916)   

752-7807

jasonknightfor18@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 8 Wanda A. Allen 1700 Autumnwood Blvd  

Clarksville, TN 37042

436-3213 mswanda9577@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 8 Faye Rennell Hobson 1948 Whirlaway Cir    

Clarksville, TN 37042

896-2294 338-1784 fhobson2652@charter.net

City Council - Ward 9 Scott Comperry 1198 Willow Bend Dr    

Clarksville, TN 37043

338-0632 comperrystarsales@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 9 Christopher Lanier 1726 Old Russellville Pike        

Clarksville, TN 37043

648-0414 320-4324 chrislanier01@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 9 Brad Morrow 2783 Ann Dr        

Clarksville, TN 37040

(571)      

234-3786

bradley.morrow@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 9 Karen Reynolds 700 West Creek Dr    

Clarksville, TN 37040

292-4695 karenreynoldsvote@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 11 Jimmy Brown 512 Eysian Dr                    

Clarksville, TN 37040

551-4661 237-3082 jbrown7291@bellsouth.net

City Council - Ward 11 Ashlee Evans 2740 Trenton Rd #1602       

Clarksville, TN 37040

206-7853 evans.ashleen@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 11 Gary W. Norris 327 Partridge Ct       

Clarksville, TN 37043

552-3946 206-3946 gwnorris@bellsouth.net

City Council - Ward 12 Trisha Butler 729 Forrest Cove Ct      

Clarksville, TN 37040

933-1416 trishamariebutler@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 12 Jon Lockwood 769 Gardendale Ln      

Clarksville, TN 37040

216-7291 jlock7291@charter.net

City Council - Ward 12 Joe Shakeenab 637 Appomattox Ct         

Clarksville, TN 37043

436-6464 joeshakeenab@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 12 Guy Stanford, Jr. 633 Fallbrook Ln           

Clarksville, TN 37040

237-6014 guystanfordjr@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 12 Adam Walker 1194 Snoopy Dr      

Clarksville, TN 37040

(615)       

476-4025

adamwalker31311@gmail.com

City Council - Ward 12 David Webb 3713 S. Jot Dr       

Clarksville, TN 37040

802-1628 dwebb82@msn.com

City Judge Charles Smith 123 Maplemere Dr       

Clarksville, TN 37040

624-9200 237-4518 judgecws@gmail.com
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